	ZAD NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF			
FEE STRUCTURE	FOR PART TIME & SELF FINANCE	<u>D</u> MANIT BHOPAL (2025-26)		
Description	M.Tech/M. Plan/ M.Sc/MBA/MCA/MA (Part Time)	M.Tech/M. Plan/ M.Sc/MBA/MCA/MA (Self-Financed)		
Tution Fee	Semester Fee	Semester Fee		
For All Category (Gen, OBC-NCL,	35,000.00	59,500.00		
EWS, Sc, ST & PwD)	33,000.00	33,300.00		
	Refundable Fee (All category)			
Institute Caution Money	5,000.00	5,000.00		
Onetime	fee (Non refundable) (All category) Taken a	t the time of admission)		
	NA MANAGEMENT	2,000,00		
Academic Fee (Including Degree,	2,000.00	2,000.00		
Migration , Character & I Card)		1,000.0		
Alumini Fee	1,000.00	1,000.00		
Student Training & Placement	3,000.00	3,000.00		
Convocation Fee	2,000.00	2,000.00		
Medical /Admission process fee	600.00	600.00		
Total onetime fee	8,600.00	8,600.00		
	Other fees payable in every seme	ester		
Poor Students fund	600.00	600.00		
Student Medical Fund	400.00	400.00		
nstitute development fund	3,500.00	3,500.00		
Student activity fee	2,000.00	2,000.00		
ibrary fee	1,000.00	1,000.00		
Registration & Examination fee	1,500.00	1,500.00		
Central Computing facility &		1 500 00		
nternet fee	1,500.00	1,500.00		
Bus Fees / fare	-	400.00		
Total other fees	10,500.00	10,900.00		
Grand Total of All Above Fees	59,100.00	84,000.00		
	Hostel Fee			
Hostel Caution Money (One time	1103ter ree			
refundable)	5,000.00	5,000.00		
erundable)	Other Hostel fees payable in every se			
Hostel Maintenance Charges	Other hosteriees payable in every se	aniestei		
(including Eletricity, Water &	3 v 1			
Sanitation)	10,500.00	10,500.00		
Hostel Usage charge	10,500.00	10,500.00		
Single Occupancy	10,000.00	10,000.00		
	7,500.00			
Double Occupancy		7,500.00		
Mess charge	s will be paid extra as per the cooperat	ive mess after admission		

सहायक कुलसमिन (शैक्षाणिक एवं प्रीक्षा) Assistant Registrar (Academid & Exam) मौलाना आजाद राष्ट्रीय भौचोगिकी संस्थान Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology भोपाल-462003 (म.प्र.) भारत BHOPAL-462003 (M.P.) INDIA

MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHOPAL FEE STRUCTURE for B. Tech / B Tech + M Tech Dual Degree MANIT BHOPAL (2025-26) (Admitted through-JoSAA/CSAB/ DASA-CIWG & MEA)

	(Admitted through-JoSAA/CSAB/ DASA-CIWG & MEA) First Semester Fee					
Description	SC/ST/PH (PwD) & Family Income less that 1.0 Lakhs (GEN/OBC/EWS)	Family Income between 1.0 Lakhs and 5 lakhs (GEN/OBC/EWS)	Family Income more that 5 lakhs (GEN/OBC/EWS)			
Tution Fee as per category & income	0.00	20,834.00	62,500.00			
Onetime fee (Non refundable) (All category) Taken at the time of admission						
Medical/Admission Process Fee	600.00	600.00	600.00			
Academic Fee (Including Degree, Migration , Character & I Card)	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00			
Alumini Fee	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00			
Student Training & Placement	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00			
Convocation Fee	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00			
Institute Caution Money (Refundable Fee)	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00			
Total onetime fee	13,600.00	13,600.00	13,600.00			
Other fo	ees payable in every se	mester	-			
Poor Students fund	600.00	600.00	600.00			
Student Medical Fund	400.00	400.00	400.00			
Institute development fund	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00			
Student activity fee	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00			
Library fee	500.00	500.00	500.00			
Registration & Examination fee	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00			
Central Computing facility & Internet fee	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00			
Bus Fee/fare	400.00	400.00	400.00			
Total other fees	10,400.00	10,400.00	10,400.00			
Fee for Dayscholar	24,000.00	44,834.00	86,500.00			
Hostel Fee						
Hostel Caution Money (One time refundable)	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00			
Other Hostel fees payable in every se	mester					
Hostel Maintenance Charges (including Eletricity, Water &						
Sanitation)	10,500.00	10,500.00	10,500.00			
Hostel Usage charge						
Double Occupancy	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00			
Mess charges will be paid extra as per the cooperative mess after admission						

Students opting for NPTEL courses are pay the requisite fee themselves.

Fee for Hosteller	47,000.00	67,834.00	109,500.00
	T/9000•00	07,054.00	10/900000

Sd/-A.R (Academic)

MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHOPAL FEE STRUCTURE for B. Arch/ B.Plan MANIT BHOPAL (2025-26) (Admitted through-JoSAA/CSAB/ DASA-CIWG & MEA)

	(Admitted through-JoSAA/CSAB/ DASA-CIWG & MEA) First Semester Fee					
Description	SC/ST/PH (PwD) & Family Income less that 1.0 Lakhs (GEN/OBC/EWS)	Family Income between 1.0 Lakhs and 5 lakhs (GEN/OBC/EWS)	Family Income more that 5 lakhs (GEN/OBC/EWS)			
Tution Fee as per category & income	0.00	20,834.00	62,500.00			
Onetime fee (Non refundab	ole) (All category) Take	en at the time of admissio	n			
Medical/Admission Process Fee	600.00	600.00	600.00			
Academic Fee (Including Degree, Migration, Character & I Card)	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00			
Alumini Fee	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00			
Student Training & Placement	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00			
Convocation Fee	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00			
Institute Caution Money (Refundable Fee)	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00			
Total onetime fee	13,600.00	13,600.00	13,600.00			
Other fo	ees payable in every se	emester				
Poor Students fund	600.00	600.00	600.00			
Student Medical Fund	400.00	400.00	400.00			
Institute development fund	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00			
Student activity fee	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00			
Library fee	500.00	500.00	500.00			
Registration & Examination fee	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00			
Central Computing facility & Internet fee	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00			
Bus Fee/fare	400.00	400.00	400.00			
Membership fee for NOSP/NASA/Study Tour	1,750.00	1,750.00	1,750.00			
Total other fees	12,150.00	12,150.00	12,150.00			
Fee for Dayscholar	25,750.00	46,584.00	88,250.00			
Hostel Fee						
Hostel Caution Money (One time refundable)	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00			
Other Hostel fees payable in every se	mester		•			
Hostel Maintenance Charges (including Eletricity, Water &						
Sanitation)	10,500.00	10,500.00	10,500.00			
Hostel Usage charge						
Double Occupancy	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00			
Mess charges will be paid ext	tra as per the coope NPTEL courses are pay the requis		mission			

Fee for Hosteller 48,750.00 69,584.00 111,250.00

Sd/-A.R (Academic)

MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHOPAL

FEE STRUCTURE OF MANIT BHOPAL (2025-26)							
			IN US \$				
Description	B. Tech DASA (NON SAARC)	B Arch, B Plan DASA (NON SAARC)	B. Tech DASA (SAARC)	B Arch, B Plan DASA (SAARC)	M. Tech. M.Plan DASA (NON SAARC)	M Tech, M.Plan (SAARC)	
Tution Fee	Semester Fee	Semester Fee	Semester Fee	Semester Fee	Semester Fee	Semester Fee	
For All Category (IN USD)	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	2,000.00	
			e (All category)				
Institute Caution Money	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	
Onatir	 ne fee (Non refu	ndable) (All cate	ogory) takon at	the time of adn	niccion)		
Academic Fee (Including Degree,		<u> </u>	egory) taken at	the time or aun			
Migration , Character & I Card)	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	
Alumini Fee	35.00	35.00	35.00	35.00	35.00	35.00	
Student Training & Placement	190.00	190.00	190.00	190.00	190.00	190.00	
Convocation Fee	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00	
Medical/Admission Process Fee	7.00	7.00	7.00	7.00	7.00	7.00	
Total onetime fee	312.00	312.00	312.00	312.00	312.00	312.00	
			e in every seme				
Poor Students fund	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00	
Student Medical Fund Institute development fund	35.00 210.00	35.00 210.00	35.00 210.00	35.00 210.00	35.00 210.00	35.00 210.00	
Student activity fee	70.00	70.00	70.00	70.00	70.00	70.00	
Library fee	45.00	45.00	45.00	45.00	90.00	90.00	
Registration & Examination fee	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	
Central Computing facility & Internet fee	125.00	125.00	125.00	125.00	125.00	125.00	
Bus Fees/Fare	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	
Membership fee for NOSP/NASA/Study Tour	-	20.00	-	20.00	-	-	
Total other fees	595.00	615.00	595.00	615.00	640.00	640.00	
Grand Tota of All Above Fees	5,407.00	5,427.00	3,407.00	3,427.00	5,452.00	3,452.00	
		Hostol E	ee in INR				
		nostei r	CC III TIAK				
Hostel Caution Money (One time refundable)	5,000,00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	
,	Other Hos	tel fees payable	e in every seme	ster in INR	,	,	
Hostel Maintenance Charges (including							
Eletricity, Water & Sanitation)	10,500.00	10,500.00	10,500.00	10,500.00	10,500.00	10,500.00	
Hostel Usage charge							
Single Occupancy	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	
Double Occupancy	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	
Tripple Occupancy	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	

Mess charges will be paid extra as per the cooperative mess after admission

Students opting for NPTEL courses are pay the requisite fee themselves.

MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHOPAL								
FEE STRUCTURE FOR PART TIME & SELF FINANCED MANIT BHOPAL (2025-26)								
Description	M.Sc	MCA	MBA	MA	M Tech/ M Plan	M Tech/M Plan		
	(Part Time)	(Part Time)	(Part Time)	(Part Time)	(Part Time)	(Self Financed)		
Tution Fee	Semester Fee	Semester Fee	Semester Fee	Semester Fee	Semester Fee	Semester Fee		
For All Category (Gen, OBC-NCL,	35,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	59,500.00		
EWS, Sc, ST & PwD)	33,000.00	•	•	•	33,000.00	33,300.00		
			Fee (All category)			T		
Institute Caution Money	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00		
	Onetime fee (Nor	refundable) (All	category) Taken a	t the time of adm	ission)	T		
Academic Fee (Including Degree,	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		
Migration , Character & I Card)	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		
Alumini Fee	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		
Student Training & Placement	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		
Convocation Fee	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		
Medical /Admission process fee	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00		
Total onetime fee	8,600.00	8,600.00	8,600.00	8,600.00	8,600.00	8,600.00		
Total offetime rec	0,000.00		able in every sem		0,000.00	0,000.00		
Poor Students fund	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00		
Student Medical Fund	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00		
Institute development fund	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00		
Student activity fee	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		
Library fee	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		
Registration & Examination fee	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00		
Central Computing facility &	1 500 00	1 500 00	1 500 00	1 500 00	1 500 00	1 500 00		
Internet fee	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00		
Bus Fees / fare	-	-		-	-	400.00		
Total other fees	9,500.00	9,500.00	9,500.00	9,500.00	9,500.00	9,900.00		
Grand Total of All Above Fees	58,100.00	58,100.00	58,100.00	58,100.00	58,100.00	83,000.00		
		Н	ostel Fee					
Hostel Caution Money (One time								
refundable)	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00		
Other Hostel fees payable in every semester								
Hostel Maintenance Charges								
(including Eletricity, Water &								
Sanitation)	10,500.00	10,500.00	10,500.00	10,500.00	10,500.00	10,500.00		
Hostel Usage charge		•		, 	,	,		
Single Occupancy	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		
Double Occupancy	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500,00	7,500.00	7,500.00		
. ,	Mess charges will be paid extra as per the cooperative mess after admission							
1463	S Charges will be	c paid chiid as j	c. the coopera	are mess arter	44111331011			

Sd/-AR (Academic)

MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BHOPAL FEE STRUTURE 2025-26 FOR PG (FULL TIME)								
Description	M.Tech (CCMT) {Regular }	M.Plan (CCMT) {Regular }	M.Tech {Sponsored } & QIP	M.Plan {Sponsored } & QIP	M.Sc (through CCMN) Regular	MCA (through NIMCET) Regular	MBA, MA (Regular)	
Tution Fee	Dual Degree Semester Fee	Dual Degree Semester Fee	Semester Fee	Semester Fee	Semester Fee	Semester Fee	Semester Fee	
SC/ST/PH (PwD)	0.00		35,000.00	35,000.00	0.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	
For Category (Gen, OBC-NCL & EWS)	35,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	
Refundable Fee (All category)								
Institute Caution Money	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	
	ee (Non refunda	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,			,	, , , , , , ,	
Academic Fee (Including Degree, Migration , Character & I Card)	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	
Alumini Fee	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	
Student Training & Placement	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	
Convocation Fee	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	
Medical/Admission Process fee	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	
Total onetime fee	8,600.00	8,600.00	8,600.00	8,600.00	8,600.00	8,600.00	8,600.00	
	Other f	ees payable in	every semester			•	•	
Poor Students fund	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	
Student Medical Fund	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	
Institute development fund	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	
Student activity fee	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	
Library fee	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	
Registration & Examination fee	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	
Central Computing facility & Internet fee	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	
Bus Fees/Fare	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	
Study Tour (Only for M.Plan)	0.00	1,000.00	0.00	1,000.00	-	-	-	
Total other fees	10,900.00	11,900.00	10,900.00	11,900.00	10,900.00	10,900.00	10,900.00	
Grand Total of All Above Fees	59,500.00	60,500.00	59,500.00	60,500.00	59,500.00	59,500.00	59,500.00	
		Hostel Fe	e					
Hostel Caution Money (One time refundable)	5,000.00		5,000.00		5,000.00	5,000.00		
Other Hostel fees payable in every semester								
Hostel Maintenance Charges (including Eletricity, Water & Sanitation)	10,500.00		10,500.00		10,500.00	10,500.00	10,500.00	
Hostel Usage charge	.,,		.,		,	,		
Single Occupancy	10,000.00		10,000.00		10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	
Double Occupancy	7,500.00		7,500.00		7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	

Mess charges will be paid extra as per the cooperative mess after admission

MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL INS	MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHOPAL						
FEE STRUCTURE FOR Ph.D (2025-26)							
Description	Ph.D (Regular, JRF,	Ph.D (Part Time)					
	Sponsored &						
	Internal)						
Tution Fee	Semester Fee	Semester Fee					
Tution Fee for all category	10,000.00	10,000.00					
Refundable Fee (All category)							
Institute Caution Money	5,000.00	5,000.00					
Onetime fee (Non refundable) (All categ	ory) Taken at the tim	e of admission)					
Academic Fee (Including Degree, Migration	2 000 00	2 000 00					
, Character & I Card)	2,000.00	2,000.00					
Alumini Fee	1,000.00	1,000.00					
Convocation Fee	2,000.00	2,000.00					
Medical/Admission Process Fee	600.00	600.00					
Total onetime fee	5,600.00	5,600.00					
	•						
Other fees payable in every semester							
Poor Students fund	600.00	600.00					
Student Medical Fund	400.00	400.00					
Institute development fund	3,500.00	3,500.00					
Student activity fee	2,000.00	2,000.00					
Library fee	1,000.00	1,000.00					
Registration & Examination fee	1,500.00	1,500.00					
Central Computing facility & Internet fee	1,500.00	1,500.00					
Bus Fee/fare	400.00	-					
Total other fees	10,900.00	10,500.00					
Grand Total of All Above Fees	31,500.00	31,100.00					

Hostel facility is not available for Ph.D. students

Sd/-A.R (Academic)